
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 11/17/2017

BUS 25 - ES AM

LOCATIONTIME

25

ARRIVE/DEPART  MIDDLE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE7:53 am 1

67 COTTAGE ST8:02 am 2

CANAL ST & COTTAGE ST8:03 am 3

47 JACKSON ST8:05 am 4

6699 LOCKBOURNE RD8:11 am 5

6731 LOCKBOURNE RD8:12 am 6

CANAL RD & LOCKBOURNE RD8:15 am 7

KILBOURNE & WILLIAMS ST8:17 am 8

TOWN HALL8:19 am 9

COMMERCE ST & LOCK ST8:20 am 10

2638 BIXBY RD8:31 am 11

HAMILTON ELEMENTARY (0085)8:39 am 12

HAPS (HAPS)8:42 am 13

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE8:43 am 14

BUS 25 - ES PM

LOCATIONTIME

25 Hall, Shaun

HAPS (HAPS)3:44 pm 1

HAMILTON ELEMENTARY (0085)3:45 pm 2

67 COTTAGE ST3:55 pm 3

CANAL ST & COTTAGE ST3:55 pm 4

47 JACKSON ST3:56 pm 5

6621 LOCKBOURNE RD4:00 pm 6

6699 LOCKBOURNE RD4:01 pm 7

COMMERCE ST & LOCKBOURNE RD4:05 pm 8

WILLIAMS ST & KILBOURNE (FIRST ALLY ON THE 

LEFT)

4:06 pm 9

TURNAROUND AT COON HUNTERS CLUB4:08 pm 10

99 WILLIAMS ST4:08 pm 11

80 COMMERCE ST (TOWN HALL)4:10 pm 12

COMMERCE ST & LOCK ST4:11 pm 13

TURN AROUND PAST 2638 BIXBY RD4:23 pm 14

2638 BIXBY RD4:25 pm 15

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE4:36 pm 16

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 1of
Trip06d.rpt


